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From: Hill, Shannon
To: Reena Brilliot; Keyon, David
Cc: Andrew Crabtree; Michael Liw; Craig Mobeck; Manuel Pineda; Brian Doyle; Deanna Santana
Subject: RE: City of Santa Clara comment letter on Downtown West Mixed-Use NOP
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Hi Reena,
 
The list of pending and approved projects will also be forwarded to the environmental consultant for
environmental scoping considerations.
 
Best regards,
 
Shannon Hill, Planner
Planning, Building & Code Enforcement
| Environmental Review Section
City of San José |
200 East Santa Clara Street
Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov
|
(408) 535 - 7872
 

From: Reena Brilliot <RBrilliot@SantaClaraCA.gov> 
Sent: Friday, November 22, 2019 3:02 PM
To: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Andrew Crabtree <ACrabtree@SantaClaraCA.gov>; Michael Liw <MLiw@SantaClaraCA.gov>;
Craig Mobeck <CMobeck@SantaClaraCA.gov>; Manuel Pineda <MPineda@SantaClaraCA.gov>; Brian
Doyle <BDoyle@SantaClaraCA.gov>; Deanna Santana <DSantana@SantaClaraCA.gov>
Subject: RE: City of Santa Clara comment letter on Downtown West Mixed-Use NOP
 
 

 

Hi Ms. Hill,
Please see reference this email with appropriate attachments from the City of Santa Clara
(attachment #1 City of Santa Clara comment letter on the Downtown West Mixed Use Plan NOP &
attachment #2 Project Tracking log referenced in the comment
letter).
 
Best Regards,
Reena Brilliot
Planning Manager| Community Development Department
1500 Warburton Ave. Santa Clara, CA 95050
(direct) 408-615-2452 | RBrilliot@SantaClaraCA.gov
www.santaclaraca.gov
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This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

From: Reena Brilliot 
Sent: Friday, November 22, 2019 2:47 PM
To: shannon.hill@sanjoseca.gov; Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Andrew Crabtree <ACrabtree@SantaClaraCA.gov>; Michael Liw <MLiw@SantaClaraCA.gov>;
Craig Mobeck <CMobeck@SantaClaraCA.gov>;
Manuel Pineda <MPineda@SantaClaraCA.gov>; Brian
Doyle <BDoyle@SantaClaraCA.gov>; Deanna Santana <DSantana@SantaClaraCA.gov>
Subject: City of Santa Clara comment letter on Downtown West Mixed-Use NOP
 
Hi Ms. Hill,
Thank you for the opportunity to comment on the October 2019 Notice of Preparation (NOP)
of an Environmental Impact Report (EIR) for the Downtown West Mixed-Use Plan (Google
Project)
in the City of San Jose. Attached is the comment letter from the City of Santa Clara.
We look forward to continued communication and coordination on the analysis of this project.
 
Very Best,
Reena Brilliot
Planning Manager| Community Development Department
1500 Warburton Ave. Santa Clara, CA 95050
(direct) 408-615-2452 | RBrilliot@SantaClaraCA.gov
www.santaclaraca.gov
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